
CENTERPOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT   2021-22                                                                      
CALENDAR 

August 6 Friday Teacher Work Day # 1 WD #1
August 9 Monday District PD Day PD Day 1
August 10 Tuesday District PD Day PD Day 2
August 11 Wednesday District PD Day PD Day 3
August 12 Thursday Teacher Work Day #2/ Open House WD #2
August 13 Friday Teacher Work Day #3 WD #3 
August 16 Monday Teacher Work Day #4 WD #4
 August 17 Tuesday First Day of School
September 6 Monday Labor Day (No School)  Holiday
October 12 Tuesday End 1st Quarter 40 days

October 28 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conf. K-12 (3:30-7:30pm) 2 days
October 29 Friday District PD Day PD Day 4
Nov. 22-26 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Holiday (5 days)
December 17 Friday End 2nd Quarter 42 days
Dec. 20-Dec. 31 Monday - Friday Christmas Holiday (10 days)
January 3 Monday Classes resume
January 17 Monday Inclement Weather Day (MLK DAY) IW 1
February 10 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conf K-12 (3:30-7:30pm)  2 days
February 11 Friday District PD Day PD Day 5
February 14 Monday Inclement Weather Day IW 2
March 11 Friday End 3rd Quarter 47 days
March 21-25 Monday-Friday Spring Break (5 days)
April 15 Friday District PD Day PD Day 6
May 27 Friday End 4th Quarter 49 days
May 30 Monday Memorial Day Holiday Holiday
May 31 Tuesday Inclement Weather Day IW 3
June 1 Wednesday Inclement Weather Day IW 4
June 2 Thursday Inclement Weather Day IW 5

Instructional Days 178
Required Professional Development 6
Teacher Work Days 4
Parent Teacher Conferences 2
Teacher Contracted Days 190
Inclement Weather Make-up Days 5 (Required)

PD Days:  36 hours (6 days) of professional development are required of districts and their licensed personnel.
*District Days are the remaining 4 contractual days (of the 10 beyond student days) to be used at the discretion of district admin.
In extraordinary circumstances, the superintendent may dismiss a scheduled school day, to be made up on an Inclement Weather 
day or added to the end of the calendar.


